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Chassis	Runners	are	designed	for	both	19”	and	non	19”	compatible	equipments	that	require	additional	support	along	
their	depth.		Chassis	Runners,	commonly	known	as	support	angles	or	L-brackets,	are	fixed	directly	along	the	inner	
frame	of	the	main	cabinet	panel	mount	and	provides	no	hindrance	to	the	mounting	of	19”	equipments	complying	with	
the	standard	rack	entrance	width.

Chassis Runner

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

*Finish	with	Epoxy	Powder	Coating:	RAL7035	Light	Grey	or	RAL9004	Black
*Please	contact	our	sales	for	further	requirements.

Fluorescent Lamp

Chassis Runner

Cage Nuts Assembly
Cage	Nuts	Assembly	are	used	for	the	mounting	of	
19”	equipments	in	the	racking	system.	These	highly	
dependable	M6*12	screws	come	with	protective	black-
coloured	washers	snap-on	cage	nuts	are	suitable	for	
panel	mounts	with	thickness	of	1.5mm	and	2mm.

Model No.

T-FL-8W

Description

8W Fluorescent Lamp with Wire

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

*CE	&	CCC	Certification

Model No.

TCR-64

TCR-65

TCR-66

TCR-68

TCR-69

TCR-610

Width (mm)

38

38

38

38

38

38

Height (mm)

40

40

40

40

40

40

Depth (mm)

275

425

350

550

680

710

Description

For Depth 450 Wall Mount Cabinets

For Depth 550 & 600 Wall Mount Cabinets

For Depth 600 Rack

For Depth 800 Rack

For Depth 900 Rack

For Depth 1000 Rack

Fluorescent	Lamps	are	commonly	installed	on	the	top	of	
the	cabinets	to	cater	to	the	lighting	function	required	in	
situation	of	dark	environments.

Fluorescent Lamp

Cage Nuts Assembly Heavy Duty
Castor Wheels

Adjustable
Leveling Legs

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

Model No.

S0581-CN

S0582-CN

Description

50 pieces/ Packet

100 pieces/ Packet

*Screws:	M6	x	12/	Nuts:	M6/	Washer						6

Heavy Duty Castor Wheels
Castor	wheels	are	essential	in	the	transportation	of	
the	racking	systems.	The	high	durability	of	the	castor	
wheels	allow	for	the	cabinet	to	be	put	in	motion	
easily	and	yet,	securely.

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

Model No.

S0591

S0592

S0593

S0594

Description

1 piece

1 Set of 4 pieces

1 piece

1 Set of 4 pieces

Remarks

2’’ Non-Lockable

2’’ Non-Lockable

Lockable

Lockable

*Load	Rating	150kg

Adjustable Leveling Legs
Adjustable	leveling	legs	are	important	in	the	leveling	
of	the	entire	racking	system	in	environments	with	
uneven	grounds.	The	adjustable	function	of	the	
leveling	legs	brings	about	great	flexibility	in	the	on-
site	positioning	and	deployment	of	the	cabinets.

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

Model No.

S0595

S0595

Description

1 piece

1 Set of 4 pieces

*Legs:	M12
*Load	Rating:	600kg


