Chassis Runner



Adjustable Leveling Legs

Heavy Duty Castor Wheels

Chassis Runner

Chassis Runners are designed for both 19" and non 19" compatible equipments that require additional support along their depth. Chassis Runners, commonly known as support angles or L-brackets, are fixed directly along the inner frame of the main cabinet panel mount and provides no hindrance to the mounting of 19" equipments complying with the standard rack entrance width.

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

Fluorescent Lamp 11

Model No.	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Depth (mm)	Description
TCR-64	38	40	275	For Depth 450 Wall Mount Cabinets
TCR-65	38	40	425	For Depth 550 & 600 Wall Mount Cabinets
TCR-66	38	40	350	For Depth 600 Rack
TCR-68	38	40	550	For Depth 800 Rack
TCR-69	38	40	680	For Depth 900 Rack
TCR-610	38	40	710	For Depth 1000 Rack

^{*}Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating: RAL7035 Light Grey or RAL9004 Black

Fluorescent Lamp

Fluorescent Lamps are commonly installed on the top of the cabinets to cater to the lighting function required in situation of dark environments.

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

Model No.	Description
T-FL-8W	8W Fluorescent Lamp with Wire

*CE & CCC Certification

Cage Nuts Assembly

Cage Nuts Assembly are used for the mounting of 19" equipments in the racking system. These highly dependable M6*12 screws come with protective blackcoloured washers snap-on cage nuts are suitable for panel mounts with thickness of 1.5mm and 2mm.

Heavy Duty Castor Wheels

Castor wheels are essential in the transportation of the racking systems. The high durability of the castor wheels allow for the cabinet to be put in motion easily and yet, securely.

Adjustable Leveling Legs

Adjustable leveling legs are important in the leveling of the entire racking system in environments with uneven grounds. The adjustable function of the leveling legs brings about great flexibility in the onsite positioning and deployment of the cabinets.

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

Model No.	Description	
So581-CN	50 pieces/ Packet	
S0582-CN	100 pieces/ Packet	

^{*}Screws: M6 x 12/ Nuts: M6/ Washer Φ 6

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

Model No.	Description	Remarks
S0591	1 piece	2" Non-Lockable
S0592	1 Set of 4 pieces	2" Non-Lockable
S0593	1 piece	Lockable
S0594	1 Set of 4 pieces	Lockable

^{*}Load Rating 150kg

Ordering Information and Physical Characteristics:

Model No.	Description	
S0595	1 piece	
S0595	1 Set of 4 pieces	

^{*}Legs: M12

^{*}Please contact our sales for further requirements.

^{*}Load Rating: 600kg